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BEST

ACHRO

CHA

COMMUNITY BASED PROTECTION

RESPONSE SNAPSHOT

425,299 
DEMOGRAPHICS

Individuals (in 130,781 households) 
reached through community based 
protection activities benefiting 160,378 
directly and 264,921 indirectly

9
,2

5
4
 

1
1
,6

7
3
 

3
1
,3

3
6
 

2
8
,1

4
0
 

3
3
,9

4
5
 

4
0
,7

4
6
 

3
,4

0
6
 

1
,8

7
8
 

4
,1

1
5
 

6
,3

2
8
 

1
5
,8

7
5
 

1
4
,3

3
9
 8

9
,6

7
1
 

1
3
1
,7

5
7
 

1
,1

8
0
 

1
,6

5
6
 

Male
(0-5)

Female
(0-5)

Male
(6-17)

Female
(6-17)

Male
(18-59)

Female
(18-59)

Male
(60+)

Female
(60+)

BENEFICIARIES BY 
POPULATION

BENEFICIARIES BY MONTH
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BENEFICIARIES BY 
PARTNER

Business 
Support
10,271 

Commuitiy 
Mobalization

134,363 

Skills 
Training
26,090 

BENEFICIARIES BY 
CATEGORY

160,378 264,921 
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INDIRECT
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-
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-
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Indirect Individuals Direct Individuals
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BENEFICIARIES BY
SECTOR

PROVINCE OVERVIEW
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